Lovingly packaged for Volentine's
Day/Wedding

Instructions No. 2163
Difficulty: Beginner ¢

Working time: 2 Hours

Who wouldn't be happy about a little something for Valentine's Day or just because? Our idea is simple and leaves
plenty of room for individual ideas and preferences. It can also be made as a wedding gift and then filled with
money or vouchers.

This is how the beautiful boxes are designed:

First cut the paper to the size of the box. Now you can decorate it as you like. You can use a magnetic punch to cut
out hearts or write on the paper in advance with a marker, such as small messages or the name of the person
receiving the gift.

Then cover the boxes with your paper and stick it down with double-sided adhesive tape. Now you can decorate the
boxes according to your personal taste. With cut-out hearts in different sizes, banderoles made of contrasting
coloured paper and beautiful hand lettering, the boxes become an eye-catcher.



You can place small messages or vouchers in the boxes. How about a voucher for a candlelight dinner, for
example? Small treats that find their place in the matchboxes are also very popular.

Must Hove

VVBS Matchboxes "White" 11 cm
® 6,59 €

ltem details

. e - + e

Y



https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-matchboxes-white-11-cm-a43017/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-matchboxes-white-11-cm-a43017/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-matchboxes-white-11-cm-a43017/

New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/newsletter/

Article number

706803

12316

111065

704960

132442-45

130134

967725-07

567206-06

644303-03

Article name

VBS Matchboxes "White", 11 cm

Vintage Photo cardboard "Dancing Hearts"
VBS Handicraft glue

VBS Cardboard block

VBS Cutting mat "Hobby"45 x 30 x 0,3 cm
VBS Universal ruler

POSCA Marker PC-1MCBlack

3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 2 mm, 400 pcs.

VBS Double page Adhesive tape3 mm

Qty



