Lovingly packaged for Valentine's Day/Wedding

Instructions No. 2163

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 2 Hours

Who wouldn't be happy about a little something for **Valentine's Day** or just because? Our idea is simple and leaves plenty of room for individual ideas and preferences. It can also be made as a wedding gift and then filled with **money** or **vouchers**.





VBS Matchboxes "White", 11 cm

6,59 €

Item

details

Quantity:

1

Add to shopping cart



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Register now

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
706803	VBS Matchboxes "White", 11 cm	1
12316	Vintage Photo cardboard "Dancing Hearts"	1
111065	VBS Handicraft glue	1
704960	VBS Cardboard block	1
132442-45	VBS Cutting mat "Hobby"45 x 30 x 0,3 cm	1
130134	VBS Universal ruler	1
132138	Fiskars "Professional metal cutter knife", 18 mm (leider ausverkauft)	1
567725-07	POSCA Marker PC-1MCBlack	1
567206-06	3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 1,9 mm, 400 pieces	1
644303-03	VBS Double page Adhesive tape3 mm	1